Position

Detentions Sergeant
Senior Detentions Deputy
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Commander
Detentions Sergeant
Detentions Deputy I
Senior Detentions Deputy
Detentions Sergeant
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Sergeant
Detentions Deputy I
Senior Detentions Deputy
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Sergeant
Detentions Sergeant
Detentions Sergeant
Senior Detentions Deputy
Detentions Deputy I
Senior Detentions Deputy
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Sergeant
Detentions Deputy I
Senior Detentions Deputy
Detentions Sergeant
Detentions Sergeant
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Sergeant

Detentions Sergeant

Other Positions Held County

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Department

Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail

Total Wages

$117,272
$97,605
$88,754
$85,596
$73,630
$73,578
$73,460
$73,349
$73,339
$72,517
$71,680
$70,124
$69,601
$69,333
$68,908
$67,646
$67,563
$67,295
$66,724
$66,111
$66,107
$65,669
$65,153
$63,951
$63,657
$63,501
$63,161
$62,928
$62,557
$61,899

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,532
$18,962
$11,609
$15,833
$20,532
$15,155
$15,992
$20,532
$13,892
$20,532
$11,922
$15,992

$7,985
$19,084
$16,483
$16,914
$19,610
$11,922

$8,822
$11,965
$16,914
$13,329
$19,610
$14,713
$19,904
$11,922
$10,261
$11,922

$9,744

$9,744



Senior Detentions Deputy
Senior Detentions Deputy
Detentions Deputy I
Senior Detentions Deputy
Senior Detentions Deputy
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Technician Il
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy |
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail

$61,890
$61,690
$61,116
$60,057
$58,604
$58,201
$57,551
$57,241
$57,107
$56,551
$56,349
$55,934
$54,965
$54,750
$54,353
$54,312
$54,201
$54,046
$53,632
$53,576
$53,312
$53,306
$53,244
$52,642
$52,431
$52,295
$51,730
$51,125
$50,883
$50,675
$50,603
$49,421

$8,822
$15,992
$7,597
$12,318
$8,822
$18,773
$18,579
$11,833
$11,922
$18,773
$7,498
$18,773
$13,261
$7,985
$11,397
$12,671
$7,985
$18,773
$7,985
$7,997
$11,922
$7,985
$15,248
$18,017
$18,773
$10,261
$17,246
$18,004
$7,985
$7,985
$18,773
$14,668



Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy |
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Deputy |
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Deputy |
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Deputy |
Detentions Technician |l
Senior Detentions Clerk
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Technician |l
Detentions Deputy |
Detentions Deputy |
Detentions Technician |l
Senior Detentions Clerk
Department Specialist Il
Detentions Deputy |
Detentions Technician |
Detentions Deputy I
Detentions Technician |l

Reserve Detentions Deputy

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail

$48,192
$46,462
$46,357
$45,570
$45,044
$44,403
$44,319
$44,170
$43,844
$43,724
$42,883
$42,826
$41,780
$41,552
$40,926
$40,595
$40,354
$38,941
$38,736
$38,726
$38,668
$38,632
$37,681
$37,443
$37,232
$37,207
$33,567
$32,938
$30,377
$29,117
$29,065
$27,585

$12,538
$5,942
$6,219
$10,598
$9,075
$6,336
$11,230
$14,848
$14,848
$11,922
$7,997
$11,185
$6,087
$7,997
$7,758
$6,607
$7,846
$14,824
$14,690
$14,320
$6,019
$3,932
$10,369
$6,467
$3,683
$14,690
$14,073
$7,023
$4,518
$4,519
$5,929
$0



Detentions Technician |
Detentions Technician |
Technical Reserve
Detentions Technician |
Detentions Sergeant
Reserve Detentions Deputy
Detentions Deputy |
Reserve Detentions Deputy
Reserve Detentions Deputy
Detentions Technician |
Reserve Detentions Deputy
Reserve Detentions Deputy
Detentions Technician |
Detentions Technician |

Detentions Technician |

Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County
Kings County

Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail
Sheriff - Jail

$24,167
$23,911
$23,031
$21,558
$20,507
$18,520
$14,166
$12,447
$9,460
$9,118
$8,333
$7,161
$6,842
$4,547
$4,130

$5,365
$6,876
$2,430
$9,152
$4,981
$0
$2,698
$0

$0
$1,992
$0

$0
$1,575
$467
$436



