Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$117,272	\$20,532
Senior Detentions Deputy		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$97,605	\$18,962
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$88,754	\$11,609
Detentions Commander		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$85,596	\$15,833
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$73,630	\$20,532
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$73,578	\$15,155
Senior Detentions Deputy		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$73,460	\$15,992
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$73,349	\$20,532
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$73,339	\$13,892
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$72,517	\$20,532
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$71,680	\$11,922
Senior Detentions Deputy		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$70,124	\$15,992
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$69,601	\$7,985
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$69,333	\$19,084
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$68,908	\$16,483
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$67,646	\$16,914
Senior Detentions Deputy		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$67,563	\$19,610
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$67,295	\$11,922
Senior Detentions Deputy		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$66,724	\$8,822
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$66,111	\$11,965
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$66,107	\$16,914
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$65,669	\$13,329
Senior Detentions Deputy		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$65,153	\$19,610
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$63,951	\$14,713
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$63,657	\$19,904
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$63,501	\$11,922
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$63,161	\$10,261
Detentions Deputy II		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$62,928	\$11,922
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$62,557	\$9,744
Detentions Sergeant		Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$61,899	\$9,744

Senior Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$61,890	\$8,822
Senior Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$61,690	\$15,992
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$61,116	\$7,597
Senior Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$60,057	\$12,318
Senior Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$58,604	\$8,822
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$58,201	\$18,773
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$57,551	\$18,579
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$57,241	\$11,833
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$57,107	\$11,922
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$56,551	\$18,773
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$56,349	\$7,498
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$55,934	\$18,773
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$54,965	\$13,261
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$54,750	\$7,985
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$54,353	\$11,397
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$54,312	\$12,671
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$54,201	\$7,985
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$54,046	\$18,773
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$53,632	\$7,985
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$53,576	\$7,997
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$53,312	\$11,922
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$53,306	\$7,985
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$53,244	\$15,248
Detentions Deputy I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$52,642	\$18,017
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$52,431	\$18,773
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$52,295	\$10,261
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$51,730	\$17,246
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$51,125	\$18,004
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$50,883	\$7,985
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$50,675	\$7,985
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$50,603	\$18,773
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$49,421	\$14,668
· ·				

Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$48,192	\$12,538
Detentions Deputy I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$46,462	\$5,942
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$46,357	\$6,219
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$45,570	\$10,598
Detentions Deputy I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$45,044	\$9,075
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$44,403	\$6,336
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$44,319	\$11,230
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$44,170	\$14,848
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$43,844	\$14,848
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$43,724	\$11,922
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$42,883	\$7,997
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$42,826	\$11,185
Detentions Deputy I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$41,780	\$6,087
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$41,552	\$7,997
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$40,926	\$7,758
Detentions Deputy I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$40,595	\$6,607
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$40,354	\$7,846
Senior Detentions Clerk	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$38,941	\$14,824
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$38,736	\$14,690
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$38,726	\$14,320
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$38,668	\$6,019
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$38,632	\$3,932
Detentions Deputy I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$37,681	\$10,369
Detentions Deputy I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$37,443	\$6,467
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$37,232	\$3,683
Senior Detentions Clerk	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$37,207	\$14,690
Department Specialist II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$33,567	\$14,073
Detentions Deputy I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$32,938	\$7,023
Detentions Technician I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$30,377	\$4,518
Detentions Deputy II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$29,117	\$4,519
Detentions Technician II	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$29,065	\$5,929
Reserve Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$27,585	\$0

Detentions Technician I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$24,167	\$5,365
Detentions Technician I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$23,911	\$6,876
Technical Reserve	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$23,031	\$2,430
Detentions Technician I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$21,558	\$9,152
Detentions Sergeant	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$20,507	\$4,981
Reserve Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$18,520	\$0
Detentions Deputy I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$14,166	\$2,698
Reserve Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$12,447	\$0
Reserve Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$9,460	\$0
Detentions Technician I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$9,118	\$1,992
Reserve Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$8,333	\$0
Reserve Detentions Deputy	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$7,161	\$0
Detentions Technician I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$6,842	\$1,575
Detentions Technician I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$4,547	\$467
Detentions Technician I	Kings County	Sheriff - Jail	\$4,130	\$436